
 
 
 
QUESTION NO 4 By Councillor Lang for answer by the 

Convener of the Transport and 
Environment Committee at a meeting 
of the Council on 13 December 2018 

   

Question (1) How many street lights currently have a reported fault 

needing repaired, broken down by ward? 

Answer (1)  

Question (2) What is the current turnaround time for repairing street lights 

after they are reported as faulty? 

Answer (2)  

Question (3) Of the current list of faulty street lights, how many are: 

a) more than 3 month outstanding. 

b) more than 6 months outstanding. 

c) more than one year outstanding 

Answer (3)  
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